
IKA-No. Original References Dimensions in mm Unit-Nos.

BSX 12
P/N 0 1100 1 Bosch 1 007 014 100 0 001 354 006,12,16,18,25-27,29,31,33,34,36,

                 038,42,48,55,62,64,68,70,73,74,77, 
4-BS 12 2 004 320 006 9 x 13 x 25,5                  079-96,98-100,3,6,8,9,13

          355 012
          356 001
          363 001
9 000 143 200,1
EJB,EJC,EJD1.6/1.8 kw
JD (R/L) 6/12 V

CARBON BRUSHES BOSCH    

reference list:

manufacturer references

Bosch 1 007 014 100 2 007 014 001 2 007 014 007 2 137 014 003

Cargo BSX124 PLSX2 PLSX24

Euro-Referenz BSX  12

1
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